(Public 

Works 310)

Attachments: Exhibit 1 - Agreement Between EBMUD and City of 

Alameda

Exhibit 2 - Phase 1 Agreement

Exhibit 3 - Phase 2  Agreement

5-I 2019-6952 Adoption of Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Apply for and 

Accept up to Three Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($310,000) in 

Senate Bill (SB) 2 Planning Grants Program Funds for Work on 

General Plan Updates, Zoning Ordinance Amendments, and 

Environmental Review Consistent with State Laws to Streamline 

Housing Production. (Planning, Building & Transportation 481005)